
$ 1.045 0 pts $ 1.685 6 pts $ 2.890 12 pts $ 4.975 22 pts $ 8.330 44 pts $ 14.200 75 pts

Copa Internacional de Tenis
Curitiba, Brazil

13 October — 19 October 2025 | USD 100 000 | Clay | Challenger 75

Main Draw Singles
   

 
 

 

 

1 1 NAVA, Emilio USA

2 VALLEJO, Adolfo Daniel PAR

3 COLLARINI, Andrea ARG

4 Alt SOTO, Matias CHI

5 Q TOBON, Miguel COL

6 DELLIEN, Murkel BOL

7 REIS DA SILVA, Joao Lucas BRA

8 6 BARRIOS VERA, Tomas CHI

9 4 DELLIEN, Hugo BOL

10 Q ALVES, Mateus BRA

11 Q THANOS, Aristotelis GRE

12 LL DUTRA DA SILVA, Daniel BRA

13 Alt PUCINELLI DE ALMEIDA, … BRA

14 Q HERNANDEZ, Alex MEX

15 WC SCHIESSL, Joao Eduardo BRA

16 8 BARRENA, Alex ARG

17 5 BURRUCHAGA, Roman … ARG

18 WC MIGUEL, Luis "Guto" BRA

 

19 DIAZ ACOSTA, Facundo ARG

20 GUILLEN MEZA, Alvaro ECU

21 Alt SANCHEZ IZQUIERDO, N… ESP

22 BUENO, Gonzalo PER

23 Alt KICKER, Nicolas ARG

24 9 MONTEIRO, Thiago BRA

25 7 FICOVICH, Juan Pablo ARG

26 PACHECO MENDEZ, Rodr… MEX

27 Q HEIDE, Gustavo BRA

28 PRADO ANGELO, Juan C… BOL

29 WC RIBEIRO, Eduardo BRA

30 Q BOSCARDIN DIAS, Pedro BRA

31 RODRIGUEZ TAVERNA, S… ARG

32 2 TIRANTE, Thiago Agustin ARG

Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
Facundo Diaz Acosta - 268
ATP Supervisor
Ricardo Reis
Released
10/14/2025 22:49:15

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Nava, Emilio 92
2 Tirante, Thiago Agustin 97
3 Taberner, Carlos 104
4 Dellien, Hugo 129
5 Burruchaga, Roman An… 130
6 Barrios Vera, Tomas 137
7 Ficovich, Juan Pablo 147
8 Barrena, Alex 170

 Player Rank
9 Monteiro, Thiago 174

Alternates/Lucky Losers
M. Pucinelli De Almeida (Alt)
N. Sanchez Izquierdo (Alt)
N. Kicker (Alt)
M. Soto (Alt)
D. Dutra da Silva (LL)

Withdrawals
H. Habib (Personal)
C. Taberner ()
Retirements/W.O.

A. Vallejo

62 63

M. Soto

64 36 63

M. Dellien

57 60 64

T. Barrios Vera 6
36 64 62

H. Dellien 4

46 766 64

D. Dutra da Silva

64 61

A. Hernandez

46 75 60

J. Schiessl

63 64

R. Burruchaga 5
62 62

F. Diaz Acosta

75 61

G. Bueno

60 763

T. Monteiro 9
36 62 63

R. Pacheco Mendez

36 64 64

J. Prado Angelo

64 36 75

P. Boscardin Dias

61 36 764

T. Tirante 2
46 75 63


